Name of Corporate Debtor: Indsur Global Limited

Date of commencement of CIRP: 24/09/2019

List of Creditors as on: 02.10.2020

Details of Claimant Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount of
Amount any
covered [ Amount mutual |Amount of| Amount of
Amount Amount of by covered | Whether | sharein |Amountof| dues, claim claim
Claimed claim admitted security by related cog, if il that may not under
SL.No. Department Government| ID No. | Date of receipt| Principal Interest Total Principal Interest Total | Nature of claim| interest |g party? i claim | be set-off | admitted | verification Remarks, if any
1 |Commissioner of Customs D1 05-11-2019 | 1,19,71,047 | 82,20,725 | 2,01,91,772 | 1,19,71,047 | 82,20,725 | 2,01,91,772 NA None - None Compliance formalities,
now being attempted, may
clear off this claim
2 [Asst. Commissioner of IncomeTax D4 30-11-2019 41,39,013 - 41,39,013 | 41,39,013 - 41,39,013 NA None - None Appeal is now time barred,
hence accepted
3 |Deputy Commissioner, CGST & Central Excise D6 03-12-2019 8,59,508 52,86,104 61,45,612 8,59,508 52,86,104 61,45,612 NA None - None Interest amount includes
penalty; Appeal no.
11363/2017 for
Rs.49,64,566 is pending
Total 1,69,69,568 | 1,35,06,829 | 3,04,76,397 | 1,69,69,568 | 1,35,06,829 | 3,04,76,397




